
 

 

 

 

 

2025-2026 FBCS Music Calendar 

Please add these dates to your calendar. We expect that students will attend every event for their 

grade level!   We encourage our families and friends to support our students by attending our events!  

 

Grandparents’ & Parents’ Day– Fri, Oct. 24, 10:00 AM (K4-12th) – Auditorium 

MACS Band Festival – Fri, Nov. 7, All-day, 6:30 PM Concert (SH Band) – Auditorium 

Elementary Christmas Concert – Tues, Dec. 9, 6:30 PM (K4-6th) – Auditorium 

Secondary Christmas Concert – Tues, Dec. 9, 8:00 PM (7th-12th) – Auditorium 

Christmas Chapels – Wed, Dec. 10, 10:00 AM (K4-6th); 10:30 AM (7th-12th) – Auditorium 

Senior High Ministry Day – Wed, Dec. 17 (9th-12th Musicians) –  

10:30 AM – New Hope Church, New Hope; 1:30 PM – Covenant Living, Golden Valley 

JH MACS Fine Arts Festival – Tues, Mar. 3, All Day (7th-8th) – First Baptist, Rosemount 

SH MACS Fine Arts Chapel – Thurs, Apr. 9, 1:00 PM (9th-12th) - Auditorium 

SH MACS Fine Arts Festival – Fri, Apr. 10, All Day (9th-12th) - FBCS 

K4/K5 Music Spring Informance Classes – Fri, Apr. 24, 12:00-1:00 PM – Rm 322 

Elementary Spring Concert – Fri, Apr. 24, 1:30 PM (1st-6th) – Auditorium 

Secondary Spring Concert – Thurs, May 14, 7:00 PM (7th-12th) - Auditorium 

Graduation – Fri, May 22, 7:00 PM (Senior High Choir) – Auditorium 

 

 

Mr. Levi Kolwinska – lkolwinska@fourthbaptist.org 

Miss Annelies Harmon – aharmon@fourthbaptist.org 

Mrs. Marissa Fredericksen – mfredericksen@fourthbaptist.org 

www.fourthbaptistchristianschool.org/music                                                                                             

Facebook – Fourth Baptist Christian School Music Department 
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